
Ashes, the Rain and I
James Gang
Rides Again

Words & Music by James Gang
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Sometimes  I sit and I stare at the rain.
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Isn't  rain_filled   with  sorrow?   Wonder  if I'll see my home  again.  
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Will it be dry   tomorrow?    Time_passes_softly   and I'm a day  older.
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What_have I lived in  days  gone  by? Ashes  to ashes the  rain's  turning  colder.
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Finding   tomorrow  the_ashes   the rain and I.

Interlude

1
3

3
3 (3) 1

3
1 (1)

3
1 3 1

0 (0)

33

40
Part 2

47

54
Outro

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

59

65

72

79

86

93

100

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

107

114

121

128

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


